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S. S. Girls' College, Gondia 

College Academic Calendar  

Session 2018-19 
 

 

S.

N. 
Day Date Academic Activities 

1 Thursday 15/06/2018 New Academic Session Opening  

2 Thursday 15/06/2018 
Ist Semester for B.A./B.Sc.(H.Sc.)/B.F.D. 

Admission Open 

3 Wednesday 21/06/2018 International Yoga Day 

4 Saturday 01/07/2018 Regular Time table Implementation  

5 Saturday 01/07/2018 Van Mahotsav (Plantation Programme) 

6 Tuesday 11/07/2018 World Population Day 

7 Friday 14/07/2018 First Session Alumini Meet 

8 Saturday 22/07/2018 Parent Teachers Meet (First Session) 

9 Tuesday 25/07/2018 Principal Address B.A. I 

10 Wednesday 26/07/2018 Principal Address B.Sc.(Home Sc.) / B.F.D.- I 

11 Thur., Fri., Sat.  3,4 & 5 Aug 2018 NAAC Peer Team Visit 

12 IInd Week Aug. 
08/08/2018 to 

18/08/2018  
Ist Unit Test Exam. 

13 Wednesday 09/08/2018 Kranti Diwas 

14 Saturday 12/08/2018 Library Day 

15 Tuesday 15/08/2018 National Independence Day 

16 Thursday 17/08/2018 Late Manoharbhai Patel Death Anniversary 

17 Tuesday 29/08/2018 National Sports Day 

18 Tuesday 
01/09/2018 to 

09/09/2018  
Nutrition week 

19 Tuesday 05/09/2018 Teachers Day 

20 Friday 08/09/2018 World Literacy Day 

21 II Week Sept. 
11/09/2018 to 

20/09/2018  
2

nd
 Unit test Exam All Students 

22 Thursday 14/09/2018 Hindi Diwas 

23 Sunday 24/09/2018 N.S.S. Day 

24 Monday 02/10/2018 
Mahatma Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastri Birth 

Anniversary & Swachta Abhiyan 

25 II Week Oct. 
05/10/2018 to 

14/10/2018 
Ist  & IIIrd Semester Pattern College Exam 

26 Mon. – Tues. 
16/10/2018 to 

14/11/2018 
Winter Vacation (Diwali Vacation) 

27 Wednesday 15/11/2018 Reopen Second Term of College 

28 Sunday 26/11/2018 Constitution Day 

29 Friday 01/12/2018 World AIDS Day 

30 Saturday 02/12/2018 International Computer Day 

31 Sunday 10/12/2018 Human Rights Day 
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32 Monday 
18/12/2018 to 

28/12/2018 
IIIrd Unit Test  

33 
Last Week of 

Dec. 

23/12/2018 to 

29/12/2018 
N.S.S. Residential Camp 

34 Thursday 28/12/2018 Second Alumini Meet 

35 Saturday 30/12/2018 Second Parent Teachers Meet 

36 Wednesday 03/01/2018 Savitribai Fhule Birth Anniversary 

37 Friday 12/01/2018 Yuva Diwas 

38 Sunday 14/01/2018 Geography Day 

39 IInd week Jan. 
15/01/2018 to 

18/12/2018 
Annual Social Meet / College Fun Fair 

40 IIIrd week Jan. 
22/01/2018 to 

30/01/2018 
Annual Pattern 4

th
 Unit Test all student 

41 Thursday 25/01/2018 Voters Day 

42 Friday 26/01/2018 Republic Day 

43 Tuesday 30/01/2018 Mahatma Gandhi Death Anniversary 

44 Monday 
05/02/2018 to  

20/02/2018 
Uni. Annual & Semester Pattern Practical Exam. 

45 Friday 09/02/2018 Late Manoharbhai Patel Birth Anniversary 

46 IIIth week Feb. 
19/02/2018 to 

28/02/2018 
Annual Pattern College Test Exam 

47 Tuesday 27/02/2018 Marathi Diwas / Kusumagraj Birth Anniversary 

48 Thursday 08/03/2018 World Women’s Day 

49 Ist week March 
01/03/2018 to 

10/03/2018 
IInd and IV Sem. Annual Test Exam  

50 Monday 30/04/2018 Last Working day 

51 
Tues. to 

Thurday 

01/05/2018 to 

14/06/2018 
Summer Vacation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Incharge (Arts Faculty) Incharge (Home Sc. Faculty)             Principal 

Dr. L. S. Roychoudhary Dr. M. Y. Nasre   Dr. N. K. Bahekar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


